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Sal=x<od o
22549 oY HZF2FH|
- | 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 g A
o AL Y2 12 12 12
AE2HR MOFH 7| AOFH 7| MOFH 7|
4297
MO AIZH 10 10 10
AlIQ|7
o il 5 10 5
FU7HS AT
AL 7] 7tsAIZE 10 10 10
H2t= 90% 80% 60% 50% 10% 30% 80% 90% 80% 50% 70% 90%
22 1,785,000 1,785,000 1,785,000 1,785,000 1,785,000 1,785,000 1,785,000 1,785,000 1,785,000 1,785,000 1,785,000 1,785,000 21,420,000
AMeaez 8,130,846 | 7,227,419 5,420,564 | 4,517,137 903,427 3,452,944 | 9,207,851 | 10,358,832 9,207,851 4,517,137 6,323,991 8,130,846 77,398,845
= i= Y| 9,915,846 | 9,012,419 | 7,205,564 | 6,302,137 2,688,427 5,237,944 | 10,992,851 | 12,143,832 | 10,992,851 6,302,137 8,108,991 9,915,846 | 98,818,845
A7t AIE 23 =X
14,000,000 -
12,000,000
10,000,000 -
8,000,000 S ‘_
6,000,000 | | ' |
4,000,000 - , . — —_— |
2,000,000 - i | i
1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
HEg I|&
o y = LEA Y o —
O 7| 7|23 AOF(deh) | Aof(teh) | AOoKZFEThH N 7| REEERS Y
ZE(kw) (A/kw) (A/kw) (RA/kW) (RA/kW) el (R/kW) (kw)
510 710 719 89 115.1 180 180.7 36
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H 1 2 3 4 | 5 6 | 7 8 | 9 10 1 12 g A
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Aol7]
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AL 7| 7+S A ZH 10 10 10
=2t 90% 80% 60% 50% 10% 30% 80% 90% 80% 50% 70% 90%
71223 9,169,400 9,169,400 9,169,400 9,169,400 9,169,400 9,169,400 9,169,400 9,169,400 9,169,400 9,169,400 9,169,400 9,169,400 110,032,800
ez 24,784,812 | 22,030,944 | 16,523,208 | 13,769,340 2,753,868 8,261,604 | 22,030,944 | 24,784,812 | 22,030,944 | 13,769,340 | 19,277,076 | 24,784,812 214,801,704
Hag 2 33,954,212 | 31,200,344 | 25,692,608 | 22,938,740 | 11,923,268 | 17,431,004 | 31,200,344 | 33,954,212 | 31,200,344 | 22,938,740 | 28,446,476 | 33,954,212 324,834,504
7t AR 23 &%
35,000,000 - 'I ‘
30,000,000 | |
25,000,000 - i ‘
20,000,000 ‘ |
15,000,000 | _ | | |
10,000,000 | ] |
5,000,000 | | | |
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HE I|E
AU M (2) ol 7|
7 T & (kw) DA el N
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3EUAHK 5EZ S wSEEYE
HEAl X0 2 QU BE
M2 29, =29, Y29, Mer2d, ME2Y, 3
4, 242 29, HF2Y, N, +H(THTE M), S22
e 1.
xto| g 1,172,880,000 = s {E STEPS %
22Ea CH = O| R} fete thEds =

1 - 1,466,100 1,466,100 1,172,880,000
2 - 1,466,100 1,466,100 1,172,880,000
3 - 1,466,100 1,466,100 1,172,880,000
4 - 1,466,100 1,466,100 1,172,880,000
5 - 1,466,100 1,466,100 1,172,880,000
6 - 1,466,100 1,466,100 1,172,880,000
7 - 1,466,100 1,466,100 1,172,880,000
8 - 1,466,100 1,466,100 1,172,880,000
9 - 1,466,100 1,466,100 1,172,880,000
10 - 1,466,100 1,466,100 1,172,880,000
11 - 1,466,100 1,466,100 1,172,880,000
12 - 1,466,100 1,466,100 1,172,880,000
13 - 1,466,100 1,466,100 1,172,880,000
14 - 1,466,100 1,466,100 1,172,880,000
15 - 1,466,100 1,466,100 1,172,880,000
16 - 1,466,100 1,466,100 1,172,880,000
17 - 1,466,100 1,466,100 1,172,880,000
18 - 1,466,100 1,466,100 1,172,880,000
19 - 1,466,100 1,466,100 1,172,880,000
20 - 1,466,100 1,466,100 1,172,880,000
21 - 1,466,100 1,466,100 1,172,880,000
22 - 1,466,100 1,466,100 1,172,880,000
23 - 1,466,100 1,466,100 1,172,880,000
24 - 1,466,100 1,466,100 1,172,880,000
25 - 1,466,100 1,466,100 1,172,880,000
26 - 1,466,100 1,466,100 1,172,880,000
27 - 1,466,100 1,466,100 1,172,880,000
28 - 1,466,100 1,466,100 1,172,880,000
29 - 1,466,100 1,466,100 1,172,880,000
30 - 1,466,100 1,466,100 1,172,880,000
31 - 1,466,100 1,466,100 1,172,880,000
32 - 1,466,100 1,466,100 1,172,880,000
33 - 1,466,100 1,466,100 1,172,880,000
34 - 1,466,100 1,466,100 1,172,880,000
35 - 1,466,100 1,466,100 1,172,880,000
36 - 1,466,100 1,466,100 1,172,880,000
1 18,836,322 1,466,100 20,302,422 1,154,043,678
2 18,859,867 1,442,555 20,302,422 1,135,183,812
3 18,883,442 1,418,980 20,302,422 1,116,300,370
4 18,907,046 1,395,375 20,302,422 1,097,393,324
5 18,930,680 1,371,742 20,302,422 1,078,462,644
6 18,954,343 1,348,078 20,302,422 1,059,508,301
7 18,978,036 1,324,385 20,302,422 1,040,530,265
8 19,001,759 1,300,663 20,302,422 1,021,528,506
9 19,025,511 1,276,911 20,302,422 1,002,502,995
10 19,049,293 1,253,129 20,302,422 983,453,702
11 19,073,104 1,229,317 20,302,422 964,380,598
12 19,096,946 1,205,476 20,302,422 945,283,652




13 19,120,817 1,181,605 20,302,422 926,162,835
14 19,144,718 1,157,704 20,302,422 907,018,117
15 19,168,649 1,133,773 20,302,422 887,849,468
16 19,192,610 1,109,812 20,302,422 868,656,859
17 19,216,600 1,085,821 20,302,422 849,440,258

514 18 19,240,621 1,061,800 20,302,422 830,199,637
19 19,264,672 1,037,750 20,302,422 810,934,965
20 19,288,753 1,013,669 20,302,422 791,646,212
21 19,312,864 989,558 20,302,422 772,333,349
22 19,337,005 965,417 20,302,422 752,996,344
23 19,361,176 941,245 20,302,422 733,635,168
24 19,385,378 917,044 20,302,422 714,249,790
25 19,409,609 892,812 20,302,422 694,840,181
26 19,433,871 868,550 20,302,422 675,406,310
27 19,458,164 844,258 20,302,422 655,948,146
28 19,482,486 819,935 20,302,422 636,465,660
29 19,506,839 795,582 20,302,422 616,958,820

61 30 19,531,223 771,199 20,302,422 597,427,597
31 19,555,637 746,784 20,302,422 577,871,960
32 19,580,082 722,340 20,302,422 558,291,879
33 19,604,557 697,865 20,302,422 538,687,322
34 19,629,062 673,359 20,302,422 519,058,260
35 19,653,599 648,823 20,302,422 499,404,661
36 19,678,166 624,256 20,302,422 479,726,495
37 19,702,763 599,658 20,302,422 460,023,732
38 19,727,392 575,030 20,302,422 440,296,340
39 19,752,051 550,370 20,302,422 420,544,289
40 19,776,741 525,680 20,302,422 400,767,548
41 19,801,462 500,959 20,302,422 380,966,086

714 42 19,826,214 476,208 20,302,422 361,139,872
43 19,850,997 451,425 20,302,422 341,288,875
44 19,875,810 426,611 20,302,422 321,413,065
45 19,900,655 401,766 20,302,422 301,512,410
46 19,925,531 376,891 20,302,422 281,586,879
47 19,950,438 351,984 20,302,422 261,636,441
48 19,975,376 327,046 20,302,422 241,661,065
49 20,000,345 302,076 20,302,422 221,660,720
50 20,025,346 277,076 20,302,422 201,635,374
51 20,050,377 252,044 20,302,422 181,584,997
52 20,075,440 226,981 20,302,422 161,509,557
53 20,100,535 201,887 20,302,422 141,409,022
54 20,125,660 176,761 20,302,422 121,283,362

8id 55 20,150,817 151,604 20,302,422 101,132,545
56 20,176,006 126,416 20,302,422 80,956,539
57 20,201,226 101,196 20,302,422 60,755,313
58 20,226,477 75,944 20,302,422 40,528,836
59 20,251,760 50,661 20,302,422 20,277,075
60 20,277,075 25,346 20,302,422 -

A 1,172,880,000 98,044,890 1,270,924,890
X 208 28 UA HeAl Aol THT + olg, g I8
X2 2 28718 dgcd, /ey, 2oy, soled, Mocd Naed, NeElod, 3o,
row, ofrow, RALY, HEoY, MELY, SHHEIISHA ), +H(ESISE Fe), Loy






